
ART. NUMBER: 45336
MODEL: ROUTER RO 1600W PLUS

21

22

23
24

56

27
28
29

123
4

5

6
7

8

9
10

10

11
12
13

14

17

17

17

18

19
20

373839

36

35

40

41

44

45

SET 4

SET 3

SET 5

SET 6

SET 7

SET 8
SET 1

SET 2

4646

47

48

49
50

51 55

54

58

59

60 61

62
63

64

65

66
67

68
69

70
71

70

75

76

77

78
79

81

82
8384

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

72
74

73

52 53

57

42

43

32

31

33

34

ROUTER RO 1600W PLUS

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
SET 1 (1-5+88) A02958 GUIDE ROD ASSEMBLY 1

6 A00464 SCREW M4X6 2

7 A02959 TEMPLATE GUIDE 1

8 A00864 SCREW M5X10 4

9 A02960 PLASTIC SUB-BASE 1

10 A02961 SELF LOCK SPRING 3

11 A03422 PLASTIC SCREW M6X14 2

12 A03423 PLASTIC SCREW M6X10 1

13 A02962 TRANSPARENT GUARD 1

14 A02963 DUST PIPE 1

17 A00750 SCREW M4X12 5

18 A02964 LONG COMPRESSION SPRING I 1

19 A02965 PIN SHAFT 1

SET 2 (20+21) A02966 COLLET 1

22 A02968 TRANSPARENT COVER 1

23 A02969 LEFT SLIDE SHAFT 1

24 A01778 SCREW M5X14 1

27 A02970 SLEEVE 1

28 A02971 SUPPORT FRAME 1

29 A02972 STEEL BALL 1

31 A02973 BASE 1

32 A02974 SCREW M6X8 4

33 A02975 COLUMN PIN 2

34 A02976 RIGHT SLIDE SHAFT 1

35 A02977 LONG COMPRESSION SPRING II 1

36 A02978 SPRING LOCATING SLEEVE 1

SET 3 (37+46) A02979 GEAR BOX 1

38 A02980 LOCKING BOLT 1

39 A02981 PLASTIC NUT 1

SHEET: 1/3



POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
40 A02982 COMPRESSION SPRING III 1

41 A02983 SELF LOCK PIN 1

42 A02984 CIRCLIP Φ13 1

43 A02985 SCREW ST5X40 4

SET 4 (44+45) A02986 LEFT HANDLE (WITH COVER) 1

47 A02987 DEPTH GAUGE 1

48 A02988 LOCATING PLASTIC NUT M5 1

49 A02989 COPPER PART 1

50 A02990 COMPRESSION SPRING IV 1

51 A02991 LOCKING NUT 1

52 A02992 BUTTON 1

53 A02993 SPRING WASHER 1

54 A02994 SCREW M6X18 1

55 39624 BEARING 6000-2RS 1

56 A02995 ARMATURE 1

57 A02996 POINTER 1

58 A00397 SCREW M4X14 2

59 A02997 BEARING COVER 1

60 A02998 BEARING 6004-2RS 1

61 40753 CORD 1

62 A02999 CORD SLEEVE 1

63 A03000 CORD ANCHOR 1

64 A01686 SCREW ST4X12 2

SET 5 (65+68) A03001 RIGHT HANDLE (WITH COVER) 1

66 A03002 SWITCH 1

67 A03003 CAPACITOR 1

69 A03004 SCREW M4X35 2

70 A01215 SCREW ST4X14 2

71 A03005 BRUSH CAP 2

SHEET: 2/3

21

22

23
24

56

27
28
29

123
4

5

6
7

8

9
10

10

11
12
13

14

17

17

17

18

19
20

373839

36

35

40

41

44

45

SET 4

SET 3

SET 5

SET 6

SET 7

SET 8
SET 1

SET 2

4646

47

48

49
50

51 55

54

58

59

60 61

62
63

64

65

66
67

68
69

70
71

70

75

76

77

78
79

81

82
8384

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

72
74

73

52 53

57

42

43

32

31

33

34

ROUTER RO 1600W PLUS

ART. NUMBER: 45336
MODEL: ROUTER RO 1600W PLUS



POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
72 A03006 CARBON BRUSH SET 1

SET 6 (73+74) A03007 HOUSING 1

75 A03008 BACK COVER 1

76 A03009 SPEED CONTROLLER 1

77 A03010 LARGE KNOB 1

78 A03011 COLUMN PIN 2

79 A03012 ADJUSTABLE NUT 1

81 A03013 TRADEMARK 1

SET 7 (82+85) A03014 STATOR 1

83 A03015 FIT LABLE 1

84 A03016 NAMEPLATE 1

86 A03017 SCREW ST5X70 2

87 A03018 AIR DEFLECTOR 1

SET 8 (89-91) A03020 TRIMMING GUIDE ASSEMBLED 1

92 46366 COLLET 8 MM 1

93 46367 COLLET 6 MM 1

94 46049 WRENCH 24 1

SHEET: 3/3

21

22

23
24

56

27
28
29

123
4

5

6
7

8

9
10

10

11
12
13

14

17

17

17

18

19
20

373839

36

35

40

41

44

45

SET 4

SET 3

SET 5

SET 6

SET 7

SET 8
SET 1

SET 2

4646

47

48

49
50

51 55

54

58

59

60 61

62
63

64

65

66
67

68
69

70
71

70

75

76

77

78
79

81

82
8384

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

72
74

73

52 53

57

42

43

32

31

33

34

ROUTER RO 1600W PLUS

ART. NUMBER: 45336
MODEL: ROUTER RO 1600W PLUS


